Breakfast

24 hours available

Andaz Breakfast 7,700
[ bakery basket, fruits, cereals, yogurt, cold cuts}
egg dish or specialties, hot & cold beverages

Beverages

Coffee selection

regular coffee / espresso / decaffeinated coffee 1,694

cappuccino / cafe latte / soy latte / cafe mocha / hot chocolat 1,815
Tea selection from Kusmi tea

english breakfast / earl grey intense / anastasia / green rose 1,815

tchai of the tiger 1,876
Herbal tea selection

chamomile / peppermint 1,694
Japanese tea selection

sencha (classic green tea) / houjicha (roasted green tea) 1,331
Juices

freshly squeezed orange / grapefruit 1,452
Bottled Juices

peach / apple / pineapple 1,331

Healthy Smoothies

Calming and destress - carrot, apple, banana 1,815
Immune booster - kiwi, apple, grape, pineapple 1,815
Revitalize - banana, kiwi, green grape, yoghurt, milk, honey 1,815

v Fruits, Yogurt & Cereals

Seasonal sliced fruits 2,541
Fresh mixed berries 2,178
Bircher muesli 1,150
Homemade honey granola / Oats / All bran / Corn flakes / 968
Porridge
( your choice of full milk, skim milk, soy milk, almond milk]

Plain yogurt / berry yogurt / passion fruit yogurt / 847
coconut yogurt (vegan)

Apple compote or chia seed & berries compote (sugar free) 517

"V" Vegetarian

Gluten free bread available on request.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. 2405



v Bakery Basket 2,057
daily selection of 5 fresh pastries & bread rolls
served with butter, honey, and fruit preserves

Cold Cuts

“v* Farm house cheeses, organic honey 2,783
Assorted charcuterie, pickles 2,541
Smoked salmon, capers, horseradish, lemon 2,057

Specialties
Japanese breakfast set 3,509

udon noodles, tofu skin, momiji, homemade tofu, bonito flakes,
japanese omelette, boiled seasonal vegetables

Pancake 1,694
maple syrup, butter

Waffle 1,694
berry comport, whipped cream

French toast 1,694
vanilla cream sauce, mixed berries & chia compote, whipped cream

“v* Avocado & sour dough toast 2,178

baked tomato, mushroom, rocket, sunflower seeds, walnut, lime

Tavern egg benedict 2,299

poached egg, bacon, hollandaise sauce,
iceberg, cucumber, toasted whole wheat bread roll
Two Eggs any style 2,783
Omelet / Scrambled (all can be prepared with egg white only) /
Sunny side up / Over easy / Boiled / Poached (on whole wheat bread roll)
with your choice of omelet filling :
cooked ham, smoked salmon, spinach, mushrooms,
[ cheese, tomato, onion, potato, herbs }
served with :
pork sausage, bacon, mushrooms, potato,
[ baked tomato, white or brown toast }

"V" Vegetarian

Gluten free bread available on request.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. 2405



All Day
11.30-21.30

Snacks
“v* Lemon marinated olives & spicy nuts
"v* Crudités & herbs yogurt dip
“v* Truffle fries, truffle mayonnaise
Two tavern cheese sliders
Charcuterie board, pickels, mustard, garlic bread
“v* Artisan cheese plate 1 cheese (60 gr.)
3 cheese (90 gr.)
5 cheese (150 gr.)

Japanese corner
Miso & tofu soup
Fried chicken karaage, wasabi mayonnaise
Chirashi sushi
rice, tuna, omelet, avocado, salmon roe, carrot, ginger
Japanese vegetables curry, steamed rice
Shoyu ramen
ramen noodle, pork belly, soy marinated egg, bonito dashi
Niku udon
sliced beef, bonito kombu dashi, soy sauce, japanese spices

Appetizers & Soups
Caesar salad
romaine, bacon, parmesan, croutons, anchovy dressing
"v* Green lentils salad
poached egg, carrot, hazelnut, frisée, grain mustard dressing
top it off with grilled kagoshima prawn (4 pcs.)
grilled chicken breast (120 gr.)
Shrimp cocktail, avocado, grapefruit, shredded lettuce
Tuna steak tartare
japanese tuna, single malt dressing, lime, sour dough crisp
“v* Seasonal market vegetable soup, toasted garlic bread
“Pistou” vegetable soup

provencale vegetable soup, bean, tomato, macaroni, basil, almond

"V" Vegetarian

Gluten free bread available on request.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

1,573
1,936
1,815
1,936
4,598
2,178
2,904
4,356

1,089
1,815
4,356

2,178
2,783

2,937

2,706
2,706
2,332
1,606
3,520
3,806

1,958
2,178

2405



Sandwiches  *with your choice of green salad or french fries
“v* Grilled vegetables sandwich
avocado, tomato, lettuce
Club sandwich
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce
Tavern cheese burger
beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, cucumber, egg, tartare sauce

from the grill
Catch of the day (150 gr.), sauce vierge, lemon
Pork chop (300 gr.), mustard — honey cream sauce
Deboned & lemon marinated shingen chicken (220 gr.)
chicken jus
Beef hanger steak (160 gr.) shallots red wine sauce
Snow aged beef tenderloin (220 gr.) café de paris butter

Side Dishes

" Mashed potato

" Baked ratatouille

" Grilled broccolis parmesan, capers, pine nuts

* Sauteed carrot, yellow beet, lettuce, cumin, parsley

" Grilled green asparagus, cherry tomato, fresh harissa salsa
" Mix green leaves

" French fries

< <4< <4< <

Main Courses
“v* Gnocchi, green asparagus, peas & spinach
kogomi japanese mountain vegetable, walnut, parsley, parmesan
"v* Rigatoni arrabiata
tomato, bell pepper, red chili, garlic, parsley, parmesan
Spaghetti bolognese, parmesan
Pepper steak (180gr)
japanese beef tenderloin, black pepper,
cognac sauce, mashed potato

"V" Vegetarian
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

2,420

2,904

3,267

4,510
5,280
4,675

5,170
15,972

1,540

3,795

2,662

3,267
7,975

2405



Sweets v
Macarons selection (4 pcs)
Mont-blanc, raspberry sobet
Chocolat mousse, honey ice cream, salty caramel sauce
Carrot cake, orange, olive oil
Seasonal fresh sliced fruits
Ice cream & sorbet (per scoop)

Kids menu
11.30 AM -9.30 PM
“v* Crudités, carrots & cucumber, yogurt dip
“v* Daily market vegetables soup
Spaghetti tomato or bolognese, parmesan
Chicken omu rice
Japanese kids udon, udon noodles, steamed egg roll, seaweed
Kids mini burger (2 pcs), fries
Chicken karaage, fried chicken, cocktail sauce
"v* Andaz kids muffin
"v* Fresh fruits cocktail

"V" Vegetarian
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

2,662
1,694
1,694
1,694
2,541

605

968
968
1,694
1,694
1,694
2,057
1,804
242
363

2405



Overnight Menu

21:30 - 7:00

Appetizers & Soups
Caesar salad
romaine, bacon, parmesan, croutons, anchovy dressing
“v* Seasonal market vegetable soup, toasted garlic bread

Sandwiches  *with your choice of green salad or french fries
Club sandwich
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce
Tavern cheese burger
beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, cucumber, egg, tartare sauce

Main Courses
Chirashi sushi
rice, tuna, omelet, avocado, salmon roe, carrot, ginger
Shoyu ramen
ramen noodle, soy marinated egg, pork belly, bonito dashi
"v' Vegetables curry
seasonal veggies, curry sauce, steamed rice
Spaghetti bolognese, parmesan

Sweets v
Macarons selection (4 pcs)
Seasonal fresh sliced fruits

"V" Vegetarian

Gluten free bread available on request.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

2,706

1,958

2,904

3,267

4,356

2,783

2,178

3,267

2,662
2,541

2405



“Artful Cherry Afternoon Tea ”

13:00 - 17:00
8250 / per set
includes one coffee or tea of your choice

Savory
Cherry Gazpacho
Seasonal VVegetable Frittata
Ricotta Cheese and Sugar Snap Bruschetta
Smoked Salmon Rillettes Sandwich

Sweets
Cherry Flan
Cherry Tart
Cherry“Kintsugi”Madeleine
Black Forest
Cherry and Pistachio Choux
Coffee and Griotte Cherry Chocolate

Homemade scones
Brown Sugar“Kintsugi”’Scone
(Cherry Jam,Chantilly cream)

Coffee selection
regular coffee / espresso / cappuccino / cafe latte / cafe mocha / hot chocolate

Tea selection from Kusmi tea
english breakfast / earl grey intense / anastasia / green rose / tchai of the tiger

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. 2405



Pastry Shop Selection

enjoy your sweet treats selection
available 24 hours

Signature Andaz Chocolate Library 4,706

Assorted sweet bags set with Chocolate Library & 6 items 8,470
cookies petit box parmesan
almond chocolate
baumkuchen chocolate
madeline vanila
financier classic
pound cake citrus

Assorted sweet bags set with 6 items 3,630
cookies petit box parmesan
almond chocolate
baumkuchen chocolate
madeline vanila
financier classic
pound cake citrus

Assorted sweet bags set with 4 items 2,420
cookies petit box parmesan
baumkuchen chocolate
madeline vanila
financier classic

< PASTRY %

“, SHOP °

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge. 2405



Beverage

Champagne < half bottles 375ml >
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Brut NV
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV
Krug Brut Grande Cuvee NV
Henri Giraud Fut de Chene NV

White Wine < half bottles 375ml >
Sherwood Estate Stratum Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Hugel Riesling Classic, France
Jermann Pinot Grigio, Italy
Sancerre Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes Blanc, France
Chablis Vaillons Domaine Servin, France
Meursault Louis Jadot, France

Red Wine < half bottles 375ml >
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet, Australia
Moss Wood Amy's Cabernet Merlot, Australia
Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir, New zealand
Gevrey Chambertin Domaine Camus, France
Chateau Lynch Moussas, France
Dagromis Barolo Gaja, Italy
Opus One, USA

*Please scan the QR cord to see our Grand Wine List.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

9,680
13,310
32,670
40,172

4,840
5,808
6,776
6,776
7,260
13,310

4,840
6,050
7,260
10,890
16,940
16,940
84,700

2405



Beer
Japanese Craft Beer
Wabi-Sabi Pale Ale
Heineken / Hoegaarden

Japanese Sake
ANDAZ 52 Junmai Ginjo

Japanese Whisky
Yoichi
The Nikka
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries
Taketsuru 17 years
Schotch Whisky
Chivas Regal Mizunara 12 years
Bowmore 12 years
The Macallan 12 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
American Whisky
Basil Hayden's
Koval Millet
Four Roses Platinum
Blanton

Gin
Tanqueray No.10
KI NO BI
The Botanist
Monkey 47
Vodka & Rum
Grey Goose
Haku
Ron Zacapa 23
Diplomatico
Brandy & Grappa
Sassicaia, Grappa
Paul Giraud 15years, Cognac
Martell Cordon Bleu, Cognac
Hennessy XO, Cognac

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

1,573

1,452

(300ml) 3,630
(720ml) 10,890

2,904
3,025
3,146
5,566

2,360
2,420
3,146
4,417

2,240
2,541
2,662
2,662

2,300
2,420
2,420
2,783

2,230
2,420
2,662
3,146

2,783
3,025
3,630
4,054

2405



Juices
Freshly squeezed orange / Grapefruit 1,452

Bottled Juices

Peach / Apple / Pineapple 1,331
Soft Drink
Coke / Coke zero / Sprite / Ginger ale / Ginger beer 1,029
Water
Still
Acqua panna (500ml) 1,150 (1000ml) 1,755
Evian (750ml) 1,755
Sparkling
San pellegrino (500ml) 1,150 (1000ml) 1,755
Perrier (330ml) 1,029 (750ml) 1,755

Coffee Selection
Regular coffee / Espresso / Decaffeinated coffee 1,694
Cappuccino / Cafe latte / Soy latte / Cafe mocha / 1,815
Hot chocolate

Tea Selection from Kusmi Tea

English breakfast: ceylon black tea, assam black tea 1,815

Earl grey intense: 1,815
an intensely powerful, earl grey black tea with bergamot

Anastasia: 1,815
an organic earl grey with a pinch of lemon and orange blossom

Green rose: green tea, natural floral flavors 1,815

Tchai of the tiger: black tea, ginger, cardamom, cinnamon, 1,876

black pepper, licorice, chicory, pink pepper

Herbal Tea Selection
Chamomile / Peppermint 1,694

Japanese Tea Selection

Sencha (classic green tea) 1,331
Houjicha (roasted green tea) 1,331

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge. 2405



