Breakfast

24 hours available

Andaz Breakfast bakery basket, fruits, cereals, yogurt, cold cuts	7,700
egg dish or specialties, hot & cold beverages	
egg dish of specialies, not a cold beverages	
Beverages	
Coffee selection	
regular coffee / espresso / decaffeinated coffee	1,694
cappuccino / cafe latte / soy latte / cafe mocha / hot chocolat	1,815
Tea selection from Kusmi tea	
english breakfast / earl grey intense / anastasia / green rose	1,815
tchai of the tiger	1,876
Herbal tea selection	
chamomile / peppermint	1,694
Japanese tea selection	
sencha (classic green tea) / houjicha (roasted green tea)	1,331
Juices	
freshly squeezed orange / grapefruit	1,452
Bottled Juices	
peach / apple / pineapple	1,331
Healthy Smoothies	
Calming and destress - carrot, apple, banana	1,815
Immune booster - kiwi, apple, grape, pineapple	1,815
Revitalize - banana, kiwi, green grape, yoghurt, milk, honey	1,815
"V" Fruits, Yogurt & Cereals	
Seasonal sliced fruits	2,541
Fresh mixed berries	2,178
Bircher muesli	1,150
Homemade honey granola / Oats / All bran / Corn flakes /	968
Porridge	
your choice of full milk, skim milk, soy milk, almond milk	
Plain yogurt / berry yogurt / passion fruit yogurt /	847
coconut yogurt (vegan)	017
Apple compote or chia seed & berries compote (sugar free)	517
Apple compone of cina seed & bernes compone (sugar free)	317
"V" Vegetarian	
Gluten free bread available on request.	
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.	
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.	2405

"V" Bakery Basket daily selection of 5 fresh pastries & bread rolls served with butter, honey, and fruit preserves	2,057
Cold Cuts	
"V" Farm house cheeses, organic honey	2,783
Assorted charcuterie, pickles	2,541
Smoked salmon, capers, horseradish, lemon	2,057
Specialties	
Japanese breakfast set	3,509
udon noodles, tofu skin, momiji, homemade tofu, bonito flakes, japanese omelette, boiled seasonal vegetables	
Pancake	1,694
maple syrup, butter	,
Waffle	1,694
berry comport, whipped cream	
French toast	1,694
vanilla cream sauce, mixed berries & chia compote, whipped crear	n
"V" Avocado & sour dough toast	2,178
baked tomato, mushroom, rocket, sunflower seeds, walnut, lime	
Tavern egg benedict	2,299
poached egg, bacon, hollandaise sauce,	
iceberg, cucumber, toasted whole wheat bread roll	
Two Eggs any style	2,783
Omelet / Scrambled (all can be prepared with egg white only) / Sunny side up / Over easy / Boiled / Poached (on whole wheat bread i	oll)
with your choice of omelet filling:	
cooked ham, smoked salmon, spinach, mushrooms, cheese, tomato, onion, potato, herbs	
served with:	
pork sausage, bacon, mushrooms, potato, baked tomato, white or brown toast	
baked tomato, white or brown toast	
"V" Vegetarian	
Gluten free bread available on request.	
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.	

2405

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

All Day

11.30 - 21.30

Snacks		
"V" Lemon marinated olives & spicy nuts		1,573
"V" Crudités & herbs yogurt dip		1,936
"V" Truffle fries, truffle mayonnaise		1,815
Two tavern cheese sliders		1,936
Charcuterie board, pickels, mustard, gar	lic bread	4,598
	1 cheese (60 gr.)	2,178
•	3 cheese (90 gr.)	2,904
	5 cheese (150 gr.)	4,356
Japanese corner		1 000
Miso & tofu soup	•	1,089
Fried chicken karaage, wasabi mayonnai	ise	1,815
Chirashi sushi		4,356
rice, tuna, omelet, avocado, salmon ro	be, carrot, ginger	
Japanese vegetables curry, steamed rice		2,178
Shoyu ramen		2,783
ramen noodle, pork belly, soy marina	ted egg, bonito dashi	
Niku udon		2,937
sliced beef, bonito kombu dashi, soy	sauce, japanese spices	
Appetizers & Soups		
Caesar salad		2,706
romaine, bacon, parmesan, croutons,	anchovy dressing	
"V" Green lentils salad		2,706
poached egg, carrot, hazelnut, frisée,	grain mustard dressing	
top it off with grilled kagoshima prawn	(4 pcs.)	2,332
grilled chicken breast (12	20 gr.)	1,606
Shrimp cocktail, avocado, grapefruit, shi	redded lettuce	3,520
Tuna steak tartare		3,806
japanese tuna, single malt dressing, li		
"V" Seasonal market vegetable soup, toasted	garlic bread	1,958
"Pistou" vegetable soup		2,178
provencale vegetable soup, bean, tom	ato, macaroni, basil, almond	
"V" Vegetarian		
Gluten free bread available on request.		
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service	e charge.	

2405

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

Sandwiches *with your choice of green salad or french fries	
	2,420
avocado, tomato, lettuce	
	2,904
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce	
ε	3,267
beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, cucumber, egg, tartare sauce	
from the grill	
Catch of the day (150 gr.), sauce vierge, lemon	4,510
Pork chop (300 gr.), mustard – honey cream sauce	5,280
Deboned & lemon marinated shingen chicken (220 gr.) chicken jus	4,675
Beef hanger steak (160 gr.) shallots red wine sauce	5,170
Snow aged beef tenderloin (220 gr.) café de paris butter	15,972
Side Dishes	1,540
"V" Mashed potato	
"V" Baked ratatouille	
"V" Grilled broccolis parmesan, capers, pine nuts	
"V" Sauteed carrot, yellow beet, lettuce, cumin, parsley	
"V" Grilled green asparagus, cherry tomato, fresh harissa salsa	
"V" Mix green leaves	
"V" French fries	
Main Courses	
"V" Gnocchi, green asparagus, peas & spinach	3,795
kogomi japanese mountain vegetable, walnut, parsley, parmesan	
"V" Rigatoni arrabiata	2,662
tomato, bell pepper, red chili, garlic, parsley, parmesan	
	3,267
	7,975
japanese beef tenderloin, black pepper,	
cognac sauce, mashed potato	

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

[&]quot;V" Vegetarian

Sweets "V"

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Macarons selection (4 pcs)	2,662
Mont-blanc, raspberry sobet	1,694
Chocolat mousse, honey ice cream, salty caramel sauce	1,694
Carrot cake, orange, olive oil	1,694
Seasonal fresh sliced fruits	2,541
Ice cream & sorbet (per scoop)	605
Cids menu	

11.30 AM - 9.30 PM

"V" Crudités, carrots & cucumber, yogurt dip	968
"V" Daily market vegetables soup	968
Spaghetti tomato or bolognese, parmesan	1,694
Chicken omu rice	1,694
Japanese kids udon, udon noodles, steamed egg roll, seaweed	1,694
Kids mini burger (2 pcs), fries	2,057
Chicken karaage, fried chicken, cocktail sauce	1,804
"V" Andaz kids muffin	242
"V" Fresh fruits cocktail	363

"V" Vegetarian

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

Overnight Menu

21:30 - 7:00

Appetizers & Soups	
Caesar salad	2,706
romaine, bacon, parmesan, croutons, anchovy dressing	
"V" Seasonal market vegetable soup, toasted garlic bread	1,958
Sandwiches *with your choice of green salad or french fries	
Club sandwich	2,904
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce	2,704
Tavern cheese burger	3,267
beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, cucumber, egg, tartare sauce	3,207
beer party, cheddar, lettuce, offion, cucumber, egg, tartare sauce	
Main Courses	
Chirashi sushi	4,356
rice, tuna, omelet, avocado, salmon roe, carrot, ginger	
Shoyu ramen	2,783
ramen noodle, soy marinated egg, pork belly, bonito dashi	
"V" Vegetables curry	2,178
seasonal veggies, curry sauce, steamed rice	
Spaghetti bolognese, parmesan	3,267
Sweets "V"	
Macarons selection (4 pcs)	2,662
Seasonal fresh sliced fruits	2,541

"V" Vegetarian

Gluten free bread available on request.

The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

"Artful Cherry Afternoon Tea"

13:00 - 17:00 8250 / per set includes one coffee or tea of your choice

Savory

Cherry Gazpacho Seasonal Vegetable Frittata Ricotta Cheese and Sugar Snap Bruschetta Smoked Salmon Rillettes Sandwich

Sweets

Cherry Flan Cherry Tart Cherry "Kintsugi" Madeleine Black Forest Cherry and Pistachio Choux Coffee and Griotte Cherry Chocolate

Homemade scones

Brown Sugar"Kintsugi"Scone (Cherry Jam, Chantilly cream)

Coffee selection

regular coffee / espresso / cappuccino / cafe latte / cafe mocha / hot chocolate

Tea selection from Kusmi tea

english breakfast / earl grey intense / anastasia / green rose / tchai of the tiger

Pastry Shop Selection

enjoy your sweet treats selection available 24 hours

Signature Andaz Chocolate Library

4,706

Assorted sweet bags set with Chocolate Library & 6 items 8,470

cookies petit box parmesan almond chocolate baumkuchen chocolate madeline vanila financier classic pound cake citrus

Assorted sweet bags set with 6 items

3,630

cookies petit box parmesan almond chocolate baumkuchen chocolate madeline vanila financier classic pound cake citrus

Assorted sweet bags set with 4 items

2,420

cookies petit box parmesan baumkuchen chocolate madeline vanila financier classic



Beverage

Champagne < half bottles 375ml >	
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Brut NV	9,680
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV	13,310
Krug Brut Grande Cuvee NV	32,670
Henri Giraud Fut de Chene NV	40,172
White Wine < half bottles 375ml >	
Sherwood Estate Stratum Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	4,840
Hugel Riesling Classic, France	5,808
Jermann Pinot Grigio, Italy	6,776
Sancerre Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes Blanc, France	6,776
Chablis Vaillons Domaine Servin, France	7,260
Meursault Louis Jadot, France	13,310
Red Wine < half bottles 375ml >	
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet, Australia	4,840
Moss Wood Amy's Cabernet Merlot, Australia	6,050
Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir, New zealand	7,260
Gevrey Chambertin Domaine Camus, France	10,890
Chateau Lynch Moussas, France	16,940
Dagromis Barolo Gaja, Italy	16,940
Opus One, USA	84,700

*Please scan the QR cord to see our Grand Wine List.



Beer		
Japanese Craft Beer		1,573
Wabi-Sabi Pale Ale		
Heineken / Hoegaarden		1,452
Japanese Sake		
ANDAZ 52 Junmai Ginjo	(300ml)	3,630
	(720ml)	10,890
Japanese Whisky		
Yoichi		2,904
The Nikka		3,025
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries		3,146
Taketsuru 17 years		5,566
Schotch Whisky		
Chivas Regal Mizunara 12 years		2,360
Bowmore 12 years		2,420
The Macallan 12 years		3,146
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		4,417
American Whisky		
Basil Hayden's		2,240
Koval Millet		2,541
Four Roses Platinum		2,662
Blanton		2,662
Gin		
Tanqueray No.10		2,300
KI NO BI		2,420
The Botanist		2,420
Monkey 47		2,783
Vodka & Rum		
Grey Goose		2,230
Haku		2,420
Ron Zacapa 23		2,662
Diplomatico		3,146
Brandy & Grappa		
Sassicaia, Grappa		2,783
Paul Giraud 15years, Cognac		3,025
Martell Cordon Bleu, Cognac		3,630
Hennessy XO, Cognac		4,054

Juices		
Freshly squeezed orange / Grapefruit		1,452
Bottled Juices		1 221
Peach / Apple / Pineapple		1,331
Soft Drink		
Coke / Coke zero / Sprite / Ginger ale / Ginger	r beer	1,029
1 6		
Water		
Still		
Acqua panna	(500ml) 1,150 (1000ml	1,755
Evian	(750ml	1,755
Sparkling		
San pellegrino	(500ml) 1,150 (1000ml	1,755
Perrier	(330ml) 1,029 (750ml	1,755
Coffee Selection		
Regular coffee / Espresso / Decaffeinated coff	ee.	1,694
Cappuccino / Cafe latte / Soy latte / Cafe mod		1,815
Hot chocolate	,	1,010
Tea Selection from Kusmi Tea		
English breakfast: ceylon black tea, assam bla	ck tea	1,815
Earl grey intense:		1,815
an intensely powerful, earl grey black tea w	vith bergamot	
Anastasia:		1,815
an organic earl grey with a pinch of lemon	and orange blossom	
Green rose: green tea, natural floral flavors		1,815
Tchai of the tiger: black tea, ginger, cardamon	n, cinnamon,	1,876
black pepper, licorice, chicory, pink pepper	•	
Herbal Tea Selection		
Chamomile / Peppermint		1,694
Chamonine / Feppermint		1,054
Japanese Tea Selection		
Sencha (classic green tea)		1,331
Houjicha (roasted green tea)		1,331
		2 10 7
The prices listed (tax included) are subject to a 15% service charge	2.	2405